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11:45111394/AUSPL |ADEL.CITY TORRENS 1.534.30|4.80]2.15|6.75]3.35|15.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]|1.92 | 1.65]|1.50 | 3.45]2.25|10.0 1.50 | 1.80 ] 1.45|2.30
15:00|2721 |SRB 2 |ZEMUN GRAFICAR 2.45|3.00|2.95[4.10|5.00 1.5632.35|4.60 2.00| 2.85
15:00{ 2725 |SRB 2 |TRAJAL DUBOCICA 2.50|3.15|2.75[4.20 | 4.60 1.69|2.05|3.80 1.83|245
15:00| 2726 |[SRB 2 VOZDOVAC RADN.S.M. 1.75]3.30 | 4.80 ] 2.80 | 8.50 1.47]2.50 | 5.00 2.25|2.95
15:00| 2727 |[SRB 2 |MLADOS.NS MACVA 3.30|2.50]2.15]5.80 | 3.60 1.41/2.70|5.40 2.20|3.00
15:00|2926 |ISR 2 |MAC.HERZ. HAP.AKKO 2.20/3.30|3.10}3.50|5.10]6.50 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60]3.35|2.65[1.90 |6.25]2.10 | 7.50| 1.67 | 2.05|2.05 | 2.40
15:30/ 1240 BUG 2 DOBRUDZHA  |YANTRA 1.3714.209.00]2.00 | 17.0]3.00 | 37.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]2.40 | 1.70 | 1.65 | 4.20 | 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.50 | 2.95] 1.65 | 6.25
17:00] 1241 |BUG 2 |LOKO.G.O. BOTEV Il 1.80]3.40/4.30)2.85|7.25|15.40|13.0]/1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|3.15|2.35]1.85|6.00|2.70 | 12.0]1.98|2.60]2.05 | 3.70
17:00| 3749 NIGPL |SUNSHINE PLAT.UNI. 1.58 |3.90 | 4.80 1.67 |1.95|3.40
17:30| 3711 |IRN 2 |NAFT GAC. PEYKAN 3.00|2.65|2.75|4.80/4.709.00 | 9.001.33 | 3.05 | 7.00 5.70 2.35
18:00| 2728 |[SRB 2 |SLOBODA SMEDEREVO 2.10|3.05|3.603.50 | 6.00 1.41/2.70|5.40 2.20|3.00
19:00112298 DEUW |FREIBUR.W EINTR.F.W 7.004.901.33]10.5[1.77|32.0/2.40]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|8.50|8.00|2.55|13.0|1.40|2.80|1.60|1.85]3.90 | 1.32
19:00/2786 BIH 1 |BORACB. SIROKI B. 1.40]4.20|7.75]2.05|14.0]2.90 | 33.0] 1.85|1.85|3.15[2.75]2.20 | 1.65] 1.60 | 3.90 | 3.25| 19.0/2.10 | 2.45] 1.60 | 5.50
19:00]2927 |ISR 2 |HAP.RISH. HAP.NAZ. 2.10/3.25|3.35|3.40/5.50]6.50 | 10.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.50|2.75|1.97 |6.50]2.35|9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 2.90
19:00/2928 |ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. KFAR KAS. 2.95|3.05|2.40|5.00/4.00)9.50|8.001.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.90|4.40(2.40/10.0]2.20 | 7.25]11.97|2.80|2.90 | 2.65
19:00| 4339 |RUS 2 |ARS.TULA CHAYKA P. 2.05]3.203.60|3.35/6.00/6.25|10.5[1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35/3.80|2.80[2.05]6.50[2.60|10.0|2.10|2.80[2.35|3.45
20:00/ 2716 |SerS|I |NOVI PAZ. ZELEZN.P. 2.05/3.40|3.7013.30|5.70]6.25|12.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.50 | 2.70 | 1.90 | 6.25]2.50 | 10.0] 1.85 | 2.45|2.15 | 3.10
20:00/ 4528 RU1PT SEPSI GLORIA B. 1.50]3.90|6.25)12.25|10.013.45|20.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.35|1.77]1.65|4.10]3.00 | 13.0| 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.67 | 4.50
20:30{12366/ARG4 |DEP.ESP. BERAZAT. 2.45]3.002.95[4.10]5.00/8.009.00(1.472.50|5.00|3.50|4.90|3.50(2.25|7.75[2.40|10.0|2.10|2.90[2.85|3.10
20:30/12371|/ARG4 |DEP.PAR. CSR ESP. 4.00/3.25/1.9016.75/3.10]13.0|5.90|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|7.25/6.00(2.80|11.0]1.95|6.50]|2.15|2.85|3.90 | 2.25
20:30| 1468 |ARG3A/A.QUILMES DOCK SUD 1.95]3.20/3.90)3.20 | 6.506.00|11.01.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.60)1.95|6.50)2.80 | 11.0]2.20| 2.90 ] 2.40 | 4.00
20:30| 1469 |ARG3A/ATL.FENIX S.MAR.B. 2.40]2.60|3.50|4.00|5.30/8.00|9.50[1.31]3.15|6.50 | 3.80|4.90|3.50(2.30 | 7.75[2.40 | 10.0| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.35
21:00/ 1796 |KO2KL ANTIOQUIA GUADAL.FC 3.50|3.45]1.97|5.40|3.05[9.00|5.40]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|4.60|3.99|2.10|7.50|1.70 | 4.70[1.57 |1.75|2.20 | 1.75
21:30/ 1148 |ITA3A |LEKO VICENZA 5.003.301.7318.50|2.80f17.0/5.301.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|9.50 | 8.00|3.10 | 13.0|1.95|6.25[2.25| 3.00 | 5.40 | 2.30
21:30/ 1149 |ITASA |PADOVA PERGOLET. 1.3514.409.00)1.95|17.0]2.85|37.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.20 | 1.62 | 1.58 | 3.80 | 3.50 | 20.02.45 | 2.75] 1.60 | 6.00
21:30/ 1150 [ITASA |TRENTO ALC. M. 1.65]3.45|5.40)2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.05|2.10)1.80 | 5.60)2.95| 13.0|2.10| 2.75] 1.98 | 4.50
21:30/1162 |ITA3B |VIRTUS E. SESTRI L. 1.33]14.40/10.011.95]19.0)2.85[40.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.35|1.65]1.58 4.10)3.60|23.0|2.60|3.00]1.63 |6.75
21:30/1169 |ITA3B |SPAL TERNANA 4.50/3.30/1.80|7.50]2.90[15.0 | 5.60|1.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.40|8.00|7.00(2.9013.0/1.90|6.25|2.20|2.85[4.10 | 2.15
21:30/1188 [ITA3C |POTENCA ALTAMURA 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.509.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.70 | 2.85[1.97 |6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 2.80

21:30/ 4097 [ESP 2 |CASTELLON LA CORUNA 2.20/3.40|3.30|3.50/5.40)6.75|10.0/1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65]|3.402.70[1.90 | 6.25]2.25|9.50| 1.67 | 2.05|2.05 | 2.45

22:00/ 1289 |[COAP2|R.SOACHA BOCA CALI 1.45]4.00|7.00)2.15]13.013.30|28.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.35|1.72]1.65|4.00|3.15|13.0|2.15|2.60] 1.65 | 5.10

22:30| 1281 |COAP2|R.S.ANDR. LEONES 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60)7.75|8.501.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.00 | 3.30|2.05|7.25]2.10 | 7.25]|1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.45

22:30| 1294 |COAP2/ATLE.JAM. QUINDIO 2.95|3.25|2.30(4.90|3.70]9.00 | 7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.10 | 3.992.20 | 9.00]2.00 | 7.00] 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.30

23:00/ 1406 [CHIL2 |ANTOFAG. D.TEMUCO 1.80]3.40/4.30)2.80|6.75|5.40|13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.15|2.30)1.85|6.00)2.70 | 12.0]1.95|2.55]2.00 | 3.45

23:00| 1407 |CHIL2 |DEPORT.R. SANT.MOR. 2.20/3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.0010.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.203.05[2.10|7.25]2.5010.0|2.10|2.90|2.65 | 3.45

23:10/1471 |ARG 2 |CA ATLAN. LOS ANDES 2.05/2.90|4.1513.40/6.25]6.75|11.0/1.33|3.05|6.50 | 3.804.00 | 2.85|2.10 |6.75]2.65|11.0] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
00:00112299MEX1 |PUMAS UW TIJUANA W 1.62]3.80|5.00)2.40|7.2513.70|15.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|2.05|1.77]1.58 |3.70|2.30 | 11.0|1.55]|1.85]|1.563 | 2.45
00:00{12301|JAM 1 |M.PLEAS. RACING U. 1.25]5.50/10.0)1.72]18.0)2.25|50.0/2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35|1.72|1.37]1.38 | 3.05]3.60 | 17.0| 2.20 | 2.45] 1.37 | 5.40
00:00{ 1363 |URY 1 |CERRO L. CERRO 2.00/3.10|3.9013.30/6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.00 | 2.70|2.05|6.75]2.80 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
00:00/ 1478 |ARG 1 |[SANTA FE BANFIELD 2.00/2.80|4.2013.35/6.50]6.50 | 11.0/1.35]|2.95|6.20 | 3.80]|4.00|2.80|2.10|6.75]2.85|11.0]| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
00:00| 1479 |ARG 1 |TIGRE CORDOB.S. 2.25|3.00|3.30f3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25]|2.45|10.0|12.10]2.90|2.70 | 3.35
00:30/12585BRCA |P.VITORIA VITOR.ES 2.35/3.15|2.95|3.80|5.00)7.50|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.15]2.15|7.00]2.25|9.50|1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.75
00:45| 1284 |[COAP2|PATRIOTAS LLPALMIRA 1.95]3.25/3.80)3.206.25|6.00|11.0]1.53 |2.35]|4.60|3.40|3.80|2.55]1.95|6.50]2.75|11.0]2.15]|2.85]2.30 | 3.70
00:55| 1530 |BRU20 |A.MIN M20 SANTO.M20 2.80|3.70|2.15]4.50|3.35]8.005.90|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]3.70 | 3.25|1.82 | 6.50|1.70 | 5.10] 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.83
01:30/1377 |PRY 1 |NACION.A. SPORT.T. 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.80|2.95[2.00|6.75]2.30 | 9.50]1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 2.75
01:30/ 1408 |CHIL2 |CURICO U. MAGALANES |3.00|3.10|2.35]5.103.90|9.50|7.50]1.60 |2.20|4.20|3.20|5.90 | 4.40]2.25|10.0|2.15|7.25|1.95|2.65|2.85 | 2.50
02:00/1507 [ECU 1 |TECNIC.U. B.GUAYAQ. 2.75|3.20|2.45|4.60/4.00]8.50|8.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]4.70 | 3.602.20|7.50]2.10 | 7.00|1.78 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.40
02:15/ 1366 |URY 1 |RIVER M. BOSTON R. 2.55|3.15|2.7014.20/4.40]8.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.50 | 3.45|2.05|7.25|2.10 | 7.25]|1.77 | 2.25|2.40 | 2.45
02:15/1425 |ARG 1 |S.MARTIN PLATENSE 2.70|2.65|3.00|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.001.273.40|7.00 | 4.50]|5.403.80|2.40|8.50]2.40|9.00]|2.40|3.40|3.30 | 3.30
02:15/1480 ARG 1 |A.-TUCUMAN VELEZ 2.40/3.00|3.00|4.00/5.10]8.00|9.501.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.70 | 3.45]2.20|7.50]2.40|10.012.10]2.90|2.85|3.10
02:45112302|JAM 1 [MONTEGO ARNETT G. 2.75/3.15|2.50|4.60/4.20]8.50 | 8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.0014.90|3.60)2.20|7.75]2.10 | 7.25]11.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.45
02:45/1472 |ARG 2 [TEMPERLEY  |GIMNAS.M. 2.30|2.65|3.6013.90/5.40]7.75/10.0/1.33|3.05|6.15|3.80]|4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.50]2.40|10.0]|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.40
03:00112300|MEX1 |LEON W GUADAL.W 3.50|3.35]2.0015.60|3.15/10.0/5.801.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.60 | 4.70 | 2.40 |9.50|1.90 | 5.80| 1.75|2.20 | 2.70 | 2.00
03:0012587 MEX1 |TIGRES UW MAZATL.W 1.03/13.0]30.0 5.80|1.10 | 1.30

03:00| 1287 |COAP2/BARRANQ. JAGUAR.C. 3.30[3.202.1515.60|3.50|9.50 | 6.75]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.00 | 4.80 | 2.35|10.0|2.05|7.00|1.97 | 2.65]3.05|2.35

03:30/ 1434 [PAN 1 |ALIANC.P. UD UNIV. 2.80|2.95/2.60|4.80/4.40]9.00(9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.50|4.20|2.40|9.00]2.30 | 8.00]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.10 | 3.00




